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EXPENSES 

Furniture & Fixtures 
KSSA Auditorium 

Office Equipments 
Physics Lab 
AI & DS Lab 

CS & BS Lab 
CIVIL Lab 

Electronics Lab 
CSE lab 

MBA Department 
Library books 

TOTAL 

For L. KRSHNA, MOORTKY & Co. 
CHARTEPE AÇCOUNTANTS 

'L. (RISHNAMCOETY 
Prop1'lor 

AMOUNT 
(INR in Rupees) 

38,22,297.00 
6,16,965.00 

40,64,386.00 
9,532.00 

57,49,803.00 
20,09,915.00 
4,46,168.00 
7,97,360.00 

19,27,886.00 
3,184.00 

6,38,471.00 
2,00,85,967.00 

Dr. K. RAMA NARASIMHA PrincipalDirector KS School of Engineering and Management Ronnalurs - 560 109 
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